2020 STRAUGHN VARSITY FOOTBALL

August 21, 2020
August 28, 2020
September 04, 2020
September 11, 2020
September 18, 2020
September 25, 2020
October 02, 2020
October 09, 2020
October 16, 2020

October 23, 2020

August 24, 2020
August 31, 2020
September 14, 2020
September 21, 2020

September 28, 2020

PLEASANT HOME

RED LEVEL

BULLOCK COUNTY*

ASHFORD*

ST. JAMES* (Homecoming)

oPP

GENEVA*

B.T. WASHINGTON*

ALABAMA CHRISTIAN*

DALE COUNTY*

REGION GAMES = *

STRAUGHN JV FOOTBALL

oPP

T.R. MILLER

T.R. MILLER

OPP

GENEVA

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

Home

Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

STRAUGHN MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL

August 22, 2020
August 27, 2020
September 10, 2020
September 17, 2020
September 24, 2020

October 1, 8, 15, 2020

JAMBOREE AT OPP

oPP

GENEVA

D.A. SMITH

HEADLAND

PLAYOFFS

Away
Away
Away
Home

Home

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

9:00 A.M.

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

(All Teams Play In FIRST ROUND)



